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183
184
175
153
173
137
163
189
227
139
136

DNF 132
Totale atleti: 12

POS PETT
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229
158
191
138
168
130
142
192
133
152

Totale atleti: 10

POS PETT
1 198
2 234
3 193
4 166
5 131
6 188
7 187
8 147
9 239
10 195
11 146
12 144
13 149
14 164

Totale atleti: 14
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141
190
160
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165
186

iRunning

3" 3000 VOLTE VILLENEUVE CON PARTENZE
Villeneuve - 19/06/2024

SERIE 1
ANNO
MAMMOLITI ALFREDO 1964
FRASSY JEAN PAUL 1963
JOLY ALESSANDRA 1973
PAROLO MANUEL GIACINTO 1976
BUSA CRISTINA 1973
CECCARELLI MARCO 1951
BOSONIN ENRICA 1966
CLUSAZ CRISTIANA 1968
BOFFA SANDALINA ROBERTA 1977
PESSION ANNA 1965
TORTONE GEROLAMO 1953
DELFINO CATERINA 1966
SERIE 2
ATLETA ANNO
RAPELLI ROBERTO 1976
DE VECCHI ANDREA 1965
BREUVe MICHEL 1975
DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA 1966
GRAPPEIN ALI 1970
NANIA MICHELE 1959
DANNE ALESSIA 1977
ZORZINI MARCELLO 1973
RANFONE PAOLO 1965
STOPPA OSCAR 1958
SERIE 3
ATLETA ANNO
ARCARO GIANLUCA 1981
PETEY ROBERTO 1985
PIGLIACELLI MORENO 1986
BETHAZ MASSIMO 1965
HENRY MASSIMO 1963
BOUC GENNY 1979
ANDRIOLO VALENTINA 1982
NICOLA PAOLO 1989
ROGGIA MATTEO 1986
MARCHI DANIELA 1982
MAZZA ANTONIO 1990
DIEMOZ ESTELLE 2008
VENTRICE MORENO 1964
PONT MARCELLA 1985
SERIE 4
ATLETA ANNO
SGAMMEGLIA ROBERT KRZYSZTOF 1996
QUENDOZ SAVINO 1968
VIERIN MAURO 1969
CUGNACH GINO 1976
SCIEGHI MATTEO 1983
VECTION ILARIO 1972
TESTA GIANLUCA 1991

WWwW.irunning.it

DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

CAT
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-F

COD

AO006
AO028
AO010
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

CAT
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.D-M

COD

AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO028
AO006
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

CAT
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-F
Sen-M
All-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F

COoD
AO006
AO006
AO003
AO006
AO006
AO010
AO010
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
AO006
RUNCARD
AO013
AO006
AO006

SOCIETA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF

FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

CAT
Sen-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-M

OO0
[=]567r=a

COD
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO004
AO006
AO013
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
00.12.08
00.12.43
00.13.22
00.13.29
00.13.34
00.13.49
00.13.59
00.14.10
00.15.19
00.15.44
00.16.00

RISULTATO
00.12.07
00.12.13
00.12.40
00.12.48
00.12.50
00.12.54
00.13.10
00.13.24
00.13.50
00.14.40

RISULTATO
00.11.13
00.11.15
00.11.25
00.11.47
00.11.49
00.12.19
00.12.26
00.12.29
00.12.42
00.12.43
00.12.48
00.13.02
00.13.10
00.13.18

RISULTATO
00.10.51
00.10.55
00.10.59
00.11.16
00.11.26
00.11.27
00.11.35

Ultima Data elaborazione: 20-06-2024 00:32:30
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14
DNF

151
159
231
172
225
181
145
135

Totale atleti: 15

POS
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PETT
194
169
157
177
143
178
167
156
134
176
238
155
179
140
171
154
174

Totale atleti: 17

POS
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PETT
196
182
233
150
236
170
230
237
228
162
226
235
148
180
199
224
161
197

Totale atleti: 18
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BIELLER DIDIER 1982
DAYNé ALAIN 1980
GLAREY GIANPIERO 1975
FASSY ALEX 1976
BAGLIANI RICCARDO 1985
PERRIER MICHEL 1995
FOLLIS DIEGO 1961
GIOVINAZZO GIUSEPPE 1964
SERIE 5
ATLETA ANNO
MERIVOT DIEGO 1973
NOBILI SVEVA 2002
CONTOZ LUCA 1987
SORICI RODICA 1986
COUTIER LAURENT 2008
RASSU DAVIDE 1982
TUMMINELLO GIUSEPPE 1990
GARBOLINO EVI 1989
BARAILLER FEDERICA 1987
MONTANERA CARLOTTA FEDERICA 1982
PIRANA ANDREA 1980
GAGLIANONE FILIPPO 1985
BERNARDINI MASSIMILIANO 1969
D'APRILE SARA 2008
VITTON MEA ELISA 1978
MARQUET SABINA 1976
MILANI MARTINA 2007
SERIE 6
ATLETA ANNO
BOUAMER OMAR 1989
MARTINET LEON 2005
CUNEAZ RENé 1988
VALLET JEAN PIERRE 2002
MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL 1984
BENATI ALESSANDRO 1980
ABRAM DIDIER 1992
COURTHOUD MATHIEU 1994
GORRET ANDREA 2000
CHABERGE DIDIER 2005
BUSCHINO PAOLO 2001
JOUX CHRISTIAN 1976
GADIN DAVIDE 2007
QUENDOZ CHRISTIAN 1999
PIGLIACELLI DANIELE 1976
NIGRA MATTEO 2004
CHABERGE FABRIZIO 1973
VARONE MASSIMILIANO 1974

Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M

Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M

BG795
AO006
AO004
AO006
ASC-004
ASC-004
AO013
AO006

DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

CAT
Mst.B-M
Sen-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-F
All-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
All-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-F
All-F

COD
AO006
AO004
AO028
AO010
AO006
AO006
MI1994
AO004
AO013
TO224
AO004
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO001
AO001
AO001

DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

CAT
Mst.A-M
Jun-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Jun-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
All-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M

COD

LU351
AO004
LU351
LU351
AO002
AO001
AO013
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO001
AO006
AO006
AO001

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM

1 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
2 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

3 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

4 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

5 AO010 FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF

6 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

7 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN

8 LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

WWwW.irunning.it

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 00.11.37
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.11.38
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.11.39
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.11.41
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE' 00.11.43
ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE! 00.11.57
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.12.22
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 5
SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.10.46
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.10.50
FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.10.53
FIDAL | GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 00.10.59
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.11.00
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.11.03
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL 00.11.04
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.11.04
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.11.05
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.11.06
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.11.08
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.11.09
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.11.10
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.11.10
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.11.22
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.11.33
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.11.54
SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.08.29
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.08.40
FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.08.41
FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.09.02
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 00.09.19
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.09.23
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.09.33
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.09.46
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.09.47
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.10.05
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.10.07
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.10.11
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.10.18
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.10.21
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.10.29
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.10.34
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.10.58
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.11.35

NUMERO ATLETI

45

8

6

6

4

4

3

3

Ultima Data elaborazione: 20-06-2024 00:32:30
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10
11
12
13
14

ASC-004
AO002
AO003
BG795
MI1994
TO224

Totale atleti: 86
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ASC - LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

PR R R RPN

Ultima Data elaborazione: 20-06-2024 00:32:30
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